

Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship Canada Et Citoyenneté Canada

## YWCA JUMP ONLINE SERVICES REGISTRATION FORM

## This form is private and confidential and will only be used by YWCA JUMP staff and our funders.

Date:		Gender: 🗆 Male 🗆 Female 🗖 Other		
First Name:		Last Name:		
Address:		_City	Postal Code	
Phone#1:		_Phone #2		
Email:	Would y	ou like to be on	the YWCA JUMP Email list? □Yes □No	
Date of Birth: Must be	provided upon registration			
Status:   Permanent	Resident Conv. Refugee 🗆 Li	ve-in Caregiver [	그 Other:	
This includes your eight digit document; or on your IMM	migration, Refugees and Citizenship Car	nt Resident Card; or Temporary Resident	on your Record of Landing/ IMM 1000 t Permit number; Ministerial Permit number required by the IRCC to confirm and request	
Date of Landing				
Do you intend on beco	ming a Canadian Citizen 🛛 Yes	🗆 No 🛛 Unsu	re	
Country of Birth	Language(s) spok	en?		
Official Language of Pre	eference 🗆 English 🛛 French			
	t our program? □ Friend/Family		Jewsletter/Website	
	YWCA JUMP Pr	ivacy Statement		
protecting your person funder, Immigration, Re We will not share any	al information. All written infore fugees and Citizenship Canada.	rmation will only You can ask to s eyond the YWCA	a share with us. We are committed to y be seen by YWCA JUMP staff and our ee or have a copy of your file anytime. A JUMP staff and our funder unless you situations.	
۱			(please print your name) have read	
	nformation regarding how my p mmigration, Refugees and Citize		tion will be recorded and used by the	
Signature	Witness		Date	

Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship Canada (IRCC) may want to contact you in the future. They will ask only about IRCC services, including services you receive from our organization, and if these services were useful to you and helped you settle in Canada. IRCC will use your answers, and answers from other immigrants, to improve services for all immigrants. This is voluntary: you are not obligated to answer IRCC's questions. IRCC will not use your information to make any decisions about you personal. May IRCC, or an independent research company acting for IRCC, contact you in future.